Hope Arthur Hope.Arthur@iowadot.us lowa

Brooke Ball brookeball@ferris.edu Ferris State

J Ballantyne JBallantyne@indot.IN.gov Indiana

Matt Beeson mbeeson@indot.in.gov Indiana

Kelli Bennett kabennett@dmacc.edu lowa

Biplab Bhattacharya biplab.bhattacharya@dot.ca.gov California
Deb Bischoff deb.bischoff@dot.wi.gov Wisconsin
Rachael |Brown rachael.brown@state.mn.us Minnesota
Phillip Brown phillip.s.brown@wv.gov West Virginia
Beth Cannestra beth.cannestra@dot.state.wi.us Wisconsin
John Dean john.dean@la.gov Louisiana
Dennis Dvorak dennis.dvorak@dot.gov FHWA
Stefanie |Elliott stefanie.elliott@wv.gov West Virginia
David Faber davidfaber@ferris.edu Michigan
Ahmed Farouki afarouki@nicet.org Nicet

Logan Gerloff logan.gerloff@statetechmo.edu Missouri Tech
Brian Gifford bgifford@nicet.org NICET

Gary Goff gary.goff@dot.gov FHWA

Francis Griffith fgriffi@uark.edu U of Arkansas
Sarah Hartz sarah.hartz@dot.ca.gov California
Susan Hendrickson susan.hendrickson@ndsu.edu NDSU

Wally Heyen wally.heyen@nebraska.gov Nebraska
Richard Hibbard richard.hibbard@dot.ca.gov California
John Hinrichsen hinrichsen.john@yahoo.com lowa

Donna Hoeller Donna.Hoeller@modot.mo.gov Missouri Tech
Don Horman don.horman@state.mn.us Minnesota
Timothy |Horner timothy.horner@ndsu.edu NDSU/LTAP
Gale Hou galehou3@egr.msu.edu Missouri State
Kelly Hudecek kelly.hudecek@state.sd.us South Dakota
Suzanne [Johnsrud suzanne.johnsrud@Isc.edu Lake Superior College
Lora Kowach lora.kowach@ks.gov Kansas

James Krstulovich James.Krstulovich@lllinois.gov Illinois

Brian Legan blegan@aconm.org New Mexico
Shea Lemmel shea.lemmel@state.sd.us South Dakota
Ken Liescheidt kenl@moksacpa.com ACPA

Robert Lutz rlutz@amrl.net AMRL

Jessica Martin JessMartin@indot.IN.gov Indiana

John Micheau john.micheau@state.mn.us Minnesota
Kevin Monaghan kevin@econtentconsultants.com Econsultant
John Nehasil john.nehasil@concrete.org Concrete

Ken Nwankwo kenneth.nwankwo@dot.wi.gov Wisconsin
Chris Padilla chris.padilla@ndsu.edu NDSU
Changlin [Pan CPan@dot.nv.gov Nevada

Amy Pennekamp sedbrooa@uwplatt.edu Wisconsin
George Perdue rockshaker51@hotmail.com lowa

Brian Pfeifer Brian.Pfeifer@illinois.gov [llinois

Heath Pickerill pickeril@mst.edu Missouri State




Randy Pino randy.pino@state.nm.us New Mexico
Jodi Pluemer pluemerjo@uwplatt.edu Wisconsin
Robert Rea robert.rea@nebraska.gov Nebraska
Jeff Saddler jsaddler@utah.gov Utah

Steve Sawyer steve.sawyer@okstate.edu Oklahoma
Lisa Shappee Imccraft@ksu.edu Kansas State
Heather |Shoup heather.shoup@illinois.gov Illinois
Thomas |Smith thomas.smith2 @txdot.gov Texas

Brian Squier Brian.Squier@iowadot.us lowa

Regina Stevenson rstevenson@nicet.org NICET
Sharon Taylor staylor@nd.gov North Dakota
Mike Tholen mike.tholen@concrete.org Concrete
Brenda Thomas Brenda.Thomas@state.sd.us South Dakota
Daniel Tobias Daniel.Tobias@illinois.gov Illinois

Brett Trautman brett.trautman@modot.mo.gov Missouri
James Trepainer James.Trepanier@illinois.gov [llinois

Max Valerio max.valerio@dot.gov New Mexico FHWA
Shannon [Wark shannon.wark@I|sc.edu Lake Superior College
Chu Wei Chu.Wei@dot.gov FHWA

Renee White crwhite@dmacc.edu lowa

Julie Wilson jules@ksu.edu Kansas State
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